
via Botley, Cumnor & Wootton
towards Abingdon 44

Oxford Osney Island 0623 0720 0839 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1439 1541 1658 1803 1903 1958 2058 2158 2258 2338

Botley Elms Parade Shops 0629 0726 0846 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1445 1550 1710 1812 1910 2004 2104 2204 2304 2344

Cumnor Glebe Road 0636 0734 0853 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1453 1558 1718 1819 1917 2011 2111 2211 2311 2351

Wootton Sandleigh Road 0645 0744 0902 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1502 1608 1728 1827 1926 2019 2119 2219 2319 2359

Shippon Dalton Barracks 0654 0755 0910 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1510 1617 1737 1835 1933 2026 2126 2226 2326 0006

Abingdon High Street 0704 0810 0919 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1523 1628 1748 1843 1941 2033 2133 2233 2333 0013

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Oxford Osney Island 0651 0751 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942

Botley Elms Parade Shops 0657 0757 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948

Cumnor Glebe Road 0704 0804 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955

Wootton Sandleigh Road 0713 0813 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2003

Shippon Dalton Barracks 0721 0821 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2010

Abingdon High Street 0730 0830 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2017

Saturdays

towards Oxford Osney Island
via Wootton, Cumnor & Botley 44

Oxford Osney Island 0751 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942

Botley Elms Parade Shops 0757 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948

Cumnor Glebe Road 0804 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955

Wootton Sandleigh Road 0813 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2003

Shippon Dalton Barracks 0821 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2010

Abingdon High Street 0830 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2017

Sundays and most Public Holidays

Abingdon High Street stop A7 0613 0704 0810 0919 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1523 1628 1748 1843 1941 2033 2133 2233

Abingdon Stratton Way stop A3 0531 0621 0709 0820 0924 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1531 1637 1757 1854 1951 2041 2145 2243

Shippon Dalton Barracks 0537 0627 0716 0828 0930 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1539 1644 1804 1900 1957 2047 2151 2249

Wootton Sandleigh Road 0547 0637 0727 0840 0940 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1549 1655 1814 1909 2006 2056 2200 2258

Cumnor Glebe Road 0554 0644 0736 0848 0947 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1556 1702 1821 1916 2013 2103 2207 2305

Botley Elms Parade Shops 0602 0652 0746 0856 0955 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1604 1710 1829 1924 2021 2111 2215 2313

Oxford Osney Island 0606 0657 0754 0903 1001 1103 1203 1303 1403 1505 1612 1718 1837 1929 2026 2116 2220 2318

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Abingdon High Street stop A7 0630 0730 0830 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921

Abingdon Stratton Way stop A3 0634 0734 0834 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926

Shippon Dalton Barracks 0640 0740 0840 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932

Wootton Sandleigh Road 0650 0750 0850 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942

Cumnor Glebe Road 0657 0757 0857 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949

Botley Elms Parade Shops 0705 0805 0905 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957

Oxford Osney Island 0710 0810 0910 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005

Saturdays

Abingdon High Street stop A7 0830 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921

Abingdon Stratton Way stop A3 0734 0834 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926

Shippon Dalton Barracks 0740 0840 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932

Wootton Sandleigh Road 0750 0850 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942

Cumnor Glebe Road 0757 0857 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949

Botley Elms Parade Shops 0805 0905 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957

Oxford Osney Island 0810 0910 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005

Sundays and most Public Holidays


